1
 FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
2
 FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
PRODUCT INDEX
GAGES          -    Section 1          Page 4
1½” to 2½” Dry Utility Pressure Gages
1½” to 2½” Glycerine Filled Pressure Gages

see codes on
 next page
ORDERING EXAMPLE: Hose Lengths (IN)
12
24
36
48
60
72
Please specify in inches if
other lengths are required
Table 1
If you require a gage assembled to the hose assembly, please add the gage number to the end of the part number.
*Special Order Only
19
 FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
Hydra-Test End Fittings
Code FTPCode HSP Code 4F Code 4M
Code 2M
 Code 7/16F
 Code 9/16F
.
•Optional End Fitttings
•Up to 6000 PSI Working Pressure
7/16 SAE
9/16 SAE
37º
7/16 SAE
9/16 SAE
Code 7/16M
Code 9/16M
Code 9/16C
M16x1.5
M14x1.5
M12x1.5
Code M16
Code M14
Code M12
Code HSP-90 Code FTP-90
•Choice of Hose Lengths
•Steel Components Passivated
Code 6MSP
Code 8MSP
Code 4NSP
37º
20
 FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
Section 3
HYDRAULIC VALVES
A range of new products have been added and inventoried for immediate delivery from our South
Carolina and California warehouse.  The new products include High and Low Pressure Ball Valves
¼ thru 2 inch port sizes.  Also included is our Hard and Soft Seat Check Valves.
Table of Contents
Product Page No.
Series GE2 High Pressure Ball Valves ......................................................................................26
Series GE3 High Pressure Ball Valves ......................................................................................27
Ball Valve Locking Handles .......................................................................................................30
Series HSP Hard Seat Check Valves ........................................................................................31
Series VU Soft Seat Check Valves ............................................................................................31
Flow Control and Needle Valves ......................................................................................... 32-36
General Information
21
 FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
GE2/GB2
High Pressure Ball Valves

Model HSP - Hard Seat
Model VU - Soft Seat
Ordering Example: VU        -        14F         -     7
Dynamic
Designation
VU -   Soft
          Seat
          Model
Size - NPT
  14F - 1/4
  38F - 3/8
  12F - 1/2
  34F - 3/4
    1F - 1
114F - 1¼
112F - 1½
    2F - 2
Cracking
7 - 7 psi
70 - 70 psi
MODEL
HSP-1000-2-5 or 65
HSP-1000-3-5 or 65
HSP-1000-4-5 or 65
HSP-1000-6-5 or 65
HSP-1000-8-5 or 65
HSP-1000-10-5 or 65
HSP-1000-12-5 or 65
HSP-1001-4-5 or 65
HSP-1001-6-5 or 65
HSP-1001-8-5 or 65
HSP-1001-12-5 or 65
HSP-1001-16-5 or 65
HSP-1001-20-5 or 65
HSP-1001-24-5 or 65
A
Size
1/4 NPT
3/8 NPT
1/2 NPT
3/4 NPT
1 NPT
1¼ NPT
1½ NPT
7/16-20 SAE
9/16-20 SAE
3/4-16 SAE
1 1/6-12 SAE
1 5/16-12 SAE
1 5/8-12 SAE
1 7/8-12 SAE
B
Inches

•  Lockable Options
•  Plastic Basket Standard
Ordering Example:  DFB     40      -      03     -      L
MODEL
Designation
for Filter Breathers
AIR FILTRATION
40  -  40 micron
         standard
CAP DIA.
03  -  3½”
06  -  6”
OPTIONS
L    -  Lockable
MB -  Metal Basket
STYLE
DFB
A
2.95
B
1.97
C
1.97
D
1.97
* Consult Factory for ordering caps or baskets only
33
 FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
METRIC
CONVERSIONS